



Light Up Lakewood Festival Royalty Scholarship Application

LakewoodAlive's signature event, Light Up Lakewood, takes place on Saturday, December 7, 2019 As part of our commitment to fostering and sustaining vibrant neighborhoods, we're partnering with Plantation Home owner David Stein to provide **two \$500 scholarships** to Lakewood residents who are high school juniors in the 2019-20 school year. This scholarship celebrates community service, pride in Lakewood, and a commitment to further strengthening the community.

Six finalists will be selected to be interviewed.

Two winners will be chosen by the selection committee as the scholarship recipients and Light Up Lakewood Royalty.

Each applicant is asked to fill out the application below and submit via email to dchodzin@lakewoodalive.org on October 29 by at 5pm or mailed to (postmarked 10/29/19):

LakewoodAlive, Attn: LUL Scholarship 14701 Detroit Avenue, #LL10 Lakewood, Ohio 44107

Incomplete applications will not be considered.

Interviews of the finalists will be held prior to Thanksgiving at a date yet to be determined.

By completing this application the applicant agrees to the following, if awarded the scholarship:

- Scholarship winners shall attend a Light Up Lakewood award ceremony during the afternoon of December 7, 2019 at Plantation Home and attend the Light Up Lakewood event from 4-8 p.m. that day while also participating in the parade and lighting ceremony.
- Scholarship winners agree to dedicate 20 hours of volunteer community service for a non-profit(s) of their choice between December 2019 and December 2020.
 - A portion (or all) of the hours can be completed by volunteering at LakewoodAlive's 2020 events: Lakewood Summer Meltdown (July 11, 2020), Spooky Pooch Parade (October 17, 2020) and Light Up Lakewood (December 5, 2020) as well as our Housing Outreach volunteer projects from April-November.
- Scholarship winners will make every effort to attend the 2020 Light Up Lakewood Royalty ceremony to help pass the title to that year's recipients.





A. APPLICANT INFORMATION

Name:						
Address:						
City:	State:		Zip:			
Phone (Student):		Email:				
Mother's Name:		Father's Name:				
Parents'/Guardians' Contact:						

B. EDUCATION

Name of High School:

Year of Graduation:

College/University you hope to attend:

C. ACTIVITIES (Volunteer Work, Sports, Drama, Music, Clubs, etc.)

List any <u>volunteer</u> community activities in which you have participated or any nonprofit organizations with which you have volunteered. Include dates of participation and tasks or projects performed (Please use additional sheets as necessary):

Organization	Contact Info.	Dates	Duties

List <u>extracurricular school activities</u> in which you have participated, any offices held and the corresponding school year(s) for that activity (please include additional activities on another page):

Activity	Dates





D. PERSONAL STATEMENT

Describe your feelings about living in Lakewood and how you contribute to the quality of life in our city. Please mention any special factors, people or circumstances that have influenced you. (You may submit your personal statement on a separate sheet.)

E. RECOMMENDATION

Please submit two (2) recommendation letters – one from a teacher and another from an employer, coach, pastor, or other non-academic referrer. Please identify here your two recommenders, including their contact information (title/position, email address, and phone number) and request your recommenders send the letters directly to the selection committee. All recommendation letters may be either emailed to dchodzin@lakewoodalive.org or mailed to LakewoodAlive, Attn: LUL Scholarship, 14701 Detroit Avenue, #LL10, Lakewood, Ohio 44107, and must be received by October 29, 2019.

Recommenders:

By completing and submitting this application, I understand and agree to the obligations set forth above should I be the recipient of the scholarship.

Signature of Student Applicant

Signature of Parent/Guardian of Student Applicant

Student Applicant (Printed Name)

Parent/Guardian (Printed Name)

This Scholarship is generously sponsored by:

